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Riding for Rescues Schedule 
 

Day Date  Location      Miles Traveled 

Fri Aug 30  Springerville, Arizona (staging point)      

Sat Aug 31  Arizona/New Mexico state line to Quemado, NM  34 

Sun Sep 1  Quemado, NM to Datil, NM     41 

Mon Sep 2  Datil, NM to Magdalena, NM     34 

Tues Sep 3  Magdalena, NM to Socorro, NM    28 

Wed Sep 4  Socorro, NM to about 5 mile east of Bernardo, NM  31 

Thurs Sep 5  About 5 mile east of Bernardo, NM to Mountainair, NM 33 

Fri Sep 6  Rest break in Mountainair, NM (approx. ½ way point)  201 

Sat Sep 7  Rest Break in Mountainair, NM 12:00 pm 

Donor recognition, donor meal, and WNCR horse display 

Sun Sep 8  Mountainair, NM to Lucy, NM    27 

Mon Sep 9  Lucy, NM to Vaugh, NM     34 

Tues Sep 10  Vaugh, NM to Yeso, NM     33 

Wed Sep 11  Yeso, NM to Fort Sumner, NM    21 

Thurs Sep 12  Fort Sumner, NM to Melrose, NM    35 

Fri Sep 13  Melrose, NM to Clovis, NM     32 

Sat Sep 14  Clovis, NM to Texico/New Mexico/Texas state line    9 

            191 

Total 392 

 

Unforeseen issues may require schedule changes 

Fundraiser for New Mexico Horse Rescue at Walkin N Circles Ranch (WNCR.org) 


